
Pattern Big W Big S Y Knot Poles Bow Tie Brls Big Z
Witches 

Hat

Hour 

Glass

Jan Feb March April May Sept 8-Oct 29-Oct 9-Dec 30-Dec Qualified TOTAL

Kathy Libonati / April 9 10 7 3 9 8 8 54

Kinsley Clifton / Lil Missy 10 10 10 10 40

Madisyn Desautelle / XO G N Winnie 8 5 10 10 6 39

Cassi Libonati / Sassy 5 7 9 9 7 37

Rylee Rosky / Dakota Comet 10 4 8 9 31

Sasha Middleton / Good Ranger Impulse 8 7 9 7 31

Ashlyn McDermott / Lil Tank 7 8 4 9 28

Hayden Tofte / Spiderman 6 nt 8 10 24

Layla Youmagul / Indy 6 7 13

Katie Shepherd / Roxy 5 3 8

Cheyenne Picton / Harley 5 5

Rilyn McDermott / Lil Tank 4 4

Erin McGinty / Hottie 6 9 NO 15

Layla Youmagul / Indy 10 7 10 8 35

Sasha Middleton / Good Ranger Impulse 10 9 10 29

Ashlyn McDermott / Lil Tank 9 10 19

Baylynn Johnson / Riskey Bay 9 10 19

Katie Shepherd / Roxy 8 nt 9 17

Terri Morris / Daisy 9 9

Kathy Libonati / April 8 8

Hayden Tofte / Spiderman 7 7

Madisyn Desautelle / XO G N Winnie 6 6

Taylor Johnson / Risky Bay 10 NO 10

Dylan Johnson / Hollywood Honey 9 NO 9

Olivia Riveras / Baby Nino 10 NO 10

Cheyenne Picton / Harley 10 10 5 7 10 42

Rilyn McDermott / Lil Tank 6 4 4 3 8 2 5 8 40

Katie Shepherd / Roxy 10 8 6 8 32

Baylynn Johnson / Riskey Bay 2 5 10 10 NT 27

Madisyn Desautelle / XO G N Winnie 6 10 9 25

Terri Morris / Daisy 5 8 5 4 1 23

Ashlyn McDermott / Lil Tank 5 9 8 22

Rylee Rosky / Dakota Comet 6 9 15

Kinsley Clifton / Lil Missy 1 7 4 12

Layla Youmagul / Indy 9 3 12

Kathy Libonati / April 9 9

Cassi Libonati / Sassy 6 6

Sasha Middleton / Good Ranger Impulse 4 4

Olivia Riveras / Ciegnas Cowgirl 8 3 NA NO 11

Penny Maynard / Snickers 7 7 9 NO 23

Sarah James / Dakota 8 7 NO 15

Stephanie Joyce / Annie 7 10 9 NO 26

Stephanie Joyce / Jagg 4 0 NO 4

3D SPEED HORSE POINT TOTALS

2D

3D

1D



Taylor Johnson / Red Hot Nico 9 NO 9

Dylan Johnson / Hollywood Honey 6 NO 6


